	MARCH 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


	
	
	
	
	
	
	Moonlight Cruise 
6:30*7-9pm high water

	7



	
	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	
	

	
	
	
	
	Moonlight Cruise
6:30*7-9pm (148pp) 

	14
	
	15

	16

	17
Furnace repair?

	18

	19

	20 Spring Equinox

	
	
	
	Furnace repair

	USCG inspection begins FY21 Metro Council budget mtg
	
	Moonlight Cruise
6:30*7-9pm (154pp) 

	21


	
	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27


	
	
	Derby Festival photo shoot 1:30 – 5:30 p.m.
>>>>>>>>>>>
	
	NETFLIX 
>>>>>>>>>>>
	SHOOT >>>>>>>>>>>
	Harbor 1:30 *2 - 3pm 


Moonlight Cruise 
6:30*7-9pm

	28

S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 
11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	


	29


Harbor 1:30 *2 - 3pm 

	30



Harbor 1:30 *2 - 3pm 

	31



Harbor 1:30 *2 - 3pm 


	Notes  

African American Travel Conference Galt House
March 30 -April 1

JCPS & SoIN Spring Break 3/29 - 4/2

$5 SPRING BREAK SPECIAL on all Harbor History cruises 3/27 – 4/4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	APRIL 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21

JCPS & SoIN Spring Break 3/29 - 4/2	
$5 SPRING BREAK SPECIAL on all Harbor History cruises 3/27 – 4/4
WDC: Brunch by the Bridge 4/18, Sunday 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
WDC: Fridays at the Front 5 to 9 p.m. 4/16
	1

	2 Good Friday


	3


	
	
	Harbor 1:30 *2 - 3pm 

	
Harbor 1:30 *2 - 3pm 

S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 

	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 


Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm
(Me and You Duo)  

	4


	Easter 



	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	10



	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	
	
Harbor 1:30 *2 - 3pm 

S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 

	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Ruter Wedding 5:30*6-9pm
 Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm
(DJ Jill) 


	11

	
	12

	13

	14

	15

	16
No 
	17


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	
	

S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm


	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Captains Dinner DCK 6-7:30pm; Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm (Croghan’s Crossing) 
 

	18


	
	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	24


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 42pp
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm
Trivia w/live music TBD 


	[bookmark: _Hlk63687376]25
	
	26

	27

	28

	29 Pegasus Parade

	30 Oaks Day

	


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
	KDF Race Trial (Trilogy charter)
12:30 *1:30-3:30 pm 

Fantasy RV Tours
6:30*7-9pm 151pp
	
	KDF Steamboat Race
4:45*5:30-8pm

MMM Boat Chase 
4:30*5:30-8pm
	Bluegrass Tours
8:30am*9-11am 230

Bluegrass Tours
8:30am*9-11am 125

Picnic Lunch 12*1:30-3:30pm


 

	

S.S./Steamboat Supper
7:30*8-10pm


	




	MAY 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 Derby Day


	
	
	
	
	
	
	US Tours 9*9:30-11am 

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	2
	
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p
 
Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 52pp
	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	9 
	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Mother's Day
S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm
	
	
	
	
	

S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm

	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Captains Dinner DCK 6-7:30pm; Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 

	16
	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

 Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm
	Atherton HS
10*10:30-1:30pm
	
	
	Fern Creek HS 
6:30*7-10pm 

S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 52pp
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 

	23
	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm
	
	
	
	UofL Nursing 
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 

Omega Psi Phi 8:30*9-12am 


	30

	
	31 Memorial Day
	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21

DWP Concert Series at Waterfront May 17-24 + May 28 -31

WDC: Fridays at the Front 5/14 



	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Harbor 3:30 *4-5pm 
	



	JUNE 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	1

	2

	3

	4 
	5 


	Throwback Thursdays are Memorial Day through Labor Day. Offer Vintage Pricing & all throwback music.
	
	
	
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	
S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	6


	
	7 


	8 


	9 


	10 


	11 


	12 



	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
Chelsey Owen Charter
5:30*6-9pm
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 42pp
	FY22 Metro Council hearing
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 51pp
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Captains Dinner DCK 6-7:30pm; Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	13

	
	14

	15
Emer
	16

	17

	18 Juneteenth 
	19 

	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p
 58pp

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
	
	Emergency Management Drill at Fairgrounds 
	UofL Charter
6:30*7-9pm
	AACT Charter
7*7:30-9:30pm

Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	LVA campers dockside or cruise? 
Guinn Charter 
5:30*6-9pm
S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
Fridays at the Front
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	20


	Father's Day


	21

	22

	23

	24


	25

	26


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p
 
Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

Admirals Club: 8:30*9 pm-12am (Selling own tickets) 
	
	
	
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm (Un)known Project share-formance, 5 to 10 p.m. 
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
(Un)known Project share-formance, 5 to 10 p.m.
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm

	27

	
	28

	29

	30

	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21

DWP Concert Series June 1 - 13
Ali Festival 4-13
Juneteenth 18-19
WDC Brunch by the Bridge 6/20


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm
	
	
	
	



	JULY 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21
WDC: Brunch by the Bridge 7/18

Throwback Thursdays are Memorial Day through Labor Day. Offer Vintage Pricing & all throwback music. 
	1

	2

	3


	

	
	1
Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	2
S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	3
SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Independence Day Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	4


	


	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	10



	July Fourth
S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p
Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
Independence Day Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 
Burton Charter on MMM


	July Fourth holiday
SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Harbor 3:30 *4-5pm 

	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 100pp

Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 

	11

	
	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	17


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 42pp
	Waterfront Wednesday
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 

Fridays at the Front
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Captains Dinner DCK 6-7:30pm; Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	18


	

	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	24


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 

	25

	
	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	31


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm
	
	Helms Briscoe Charter
5:30*6-8pm 200pp
	Waterfront Wednesday
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 42pp

Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	LVA campers dockside or cruise? 

S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 
YACHT ROCK CRUISE
w/Tony & the Tanlines 



	AUGUST 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	
	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	7


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
	
	
	
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 
No Haterz Charter 7:30*8 -11 p.m.

	8


	


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13


	14



	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	First day of school JCPS
	Waterfront Wednesday
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Captains Dinner DCK 6-7:30pm; Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	15

	
	16

	17

	18

	19

	20

	21


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*
 

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	22


	

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27

	28


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	Waterfront Wednesday
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 
*ROARING 20s cruise?*


	29

	
	30

	31

	Notes   
Krista updated 3/25/21

Queen of Mississippi 8/13-14 
Queen of Mississippi 8/24-25  
Kentucky State Fair 8/19-29 

Throwback Thursdays are Memorial Day through Labor Day. Offer Vintage Pricing & all throwback music.



	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	



	SEPTEMBER 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	
	
	Throwback Thursdays
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	5


	


	6
	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
KLB Charter
6:30*7-10pm 

	Labor Day
-Add cruises?
	Tony Walker
5:30*6-10pm

S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 32pp
	Waterfront Wednesday
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 

Big Four Arts Festival 


	12

	
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18


	Louisville Wedding Network Show Belle & Mary Miller

Big Four Arts Festival
	
	
	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	Talk Like a Pirate Day

Kids Pirate 11:30*12-2pm
Adult Pirate 7:30*8-10pm  


	19


	

	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	Autumnal Equinox 

Waterfront Wednesday
	Picnic Lunch 
11:30*12-2pm 100pp

	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Captains Dinner DCK 6-7:30pm; Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	26

	
	27

	28

	29

	30

	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21

Queen of Mississippi 9/2-3; 9/13- 14; 9/22-23 

DWP Concert Series Sept 24 -30 LOUDER THAN LIFE 


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	
	



	OCTOBER 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	S.S/Fall Foliage Cruise
11:30*12-2:30pm

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	3



	
	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	The Healing Place
6*6:30-8:30pm
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	10

	
	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
Bernstein Charter
4*4:30-7:30pm


	
	
	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm 52pp
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*
Captains Dinner DCK 6-7:30pm; Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 

	17


	

	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p; 

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
	
	
	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
Bellarmine UN
8:30*9-11pm

	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 
*Juggernaut Jug Band*
Louisville Pride 6:30*7-10pm

Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	24

	
	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 
	
	
	
	
	S.S./Steamboat Supper
6:30*7-9pm
	Boo Cruise

Halloween-themed Sunset Cruise 7:30*8-10pm 


	31

	
	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21

Queen of Mississippi: 10/3-4 


	Halloween 
S.S./Paddlewheels & Pancakes; 10:30* 11a-1p

Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm

	



	NOVEMBER 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


	
	
	
	
	
	
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Moonlight Cruise 7:30*8-10pm


	7


	


	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	Veterans Day
	
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Moonlight Cruise 7:30*8-10pm


	14

	
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20


	Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	**Get Chimney Chaps/brickwork done sooner**
	
	
	
	
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Moonlight Cruise 7:30*8-10pm


	21


	

	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27


	Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	
	Thanksgiving Day
	Thanksgiving Holiday
	SS/Picnic Lunch 11:30*12-2pm 

Moonlight Cruise 7:30*8-10pm


	28

	
	29

	30

	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21


	Harbor 3*3:30-4:30pm 

	
	
	



	DECEMBER 2021

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	

	
	Notes  
Krista updated 3/25/21


	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	
	
	
	Cookies with Capt. Santa 
11:30*1-3pm
 
Moonlight Cruise 7:30*8-10pm



	5


	


	6


	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	
	
	
	(Un)known Project share-formance, 5 to 10 p.m.
	(Un)known Project share-formance, 5 to 10 p.m.
	Cookies with Capt. Santa 
11:30*1-3pm

Moonlight Cruise 7:30*8-10pm


	12

	
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18


	

	
	
	
	
	
	
Moonlight Cruise 7:30*8-10pm


	19


	

	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25


	
	
	Winter Solstice 
	
	
	
	Christmas

	26

	
	27

	28

	29

	30

	31

	

	
	
	
	
	
	New Year’s Eve

NYE Party
9:30*10pm-1am

	





